PROGRAMME DATES & TIMINGS 

Dates: 23 – 26 March 2026 

Timings : On the first day Registration will commence at 09:00 Hrs. On all other days the programme 
timings will be from 09:45-17:15 Hrs with breaks in between for tea and lunch.  

COURSE FEE: Rs.22,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand only) per Participant + GST@18% 

Extra. Fee includes, course material, course kit, twin-sharing/single AC accommodation as per availability, 
breakfast, lunch, dinner, tea / coffee and snacks during the actual days of training programme. 

Online: WebEx platform 
Rs. 13,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand only) per participant + GST@18% Extra.  

DISCOUNTS 
 Non-Residential Fee: 10% discount on course fee is allowed for non-residential participants. 

 Group Discount: Additional 10% discount for three or more participants if sponsored by the 

same organization.